
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Sc - Physics (U) | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 4
05-05-2021 Wed FN P8PY4001 Condensed Matter Physics II
06-05-2021 Thu FN P8PY4002 Research Methodology
11-05-2021 Tue FN P8PYEP41 Microprocessor and Microcontroller
12-05-2021 Wed FN P8PYNM41 Bio-Medical Instrumentation

Semester - 3
05-05-2021 Wed AN P8PY3001 Condensed Matter Physics I
06-05-2021 Thu AN P8PY3002 Nuclear and Partical Physics
07-05-2021 Fri AN P8PY3003 Crystal Physics and Crystallography
11-05-2021 Tue AN P8PYEP31 Synthesis and Characterization of Nano materials

Semester - 2
13-05-2021 Thu FN P8PY2001 Statistical Physics
15-05-2021 Sat FN P8PY2002 Electromagnetic Theory
17-05-2021 Mon FN P8PY2003 Quantum Mechanics II
19-05-2021 Wed FN P8PYEP21 Advanced Spectroscopy
20-05-2021 Thu FN P8HR2001 Human Rights

Semester - 1
13-05-2021 Thu AN P8PY1001 Mathematical Physics
15-05-2021 Sat AN P8PY1002 Classical Mechanics & Relativity
17-05-2021 Mon AN P8PY1003 Quantum Mechanics I
19-05-2021 Wed AN P8PYEP11 Electronic Devices and Applications



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Sc - Physics (U) | 2020-2021
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 2
13-05-2021 Thu FN PAPY2001 Statistical Physics
15-05-2021 Sat FN PAPY2002 Electromagnetic Theory
17-05-2021 Mon FN PAPY2003 Quantum Mechanics II
19-05-2021 Wed FN PAPYEP21 Molecular Spectroscopy
20-05-2021 Thu FN PAHR2001 Human Rights

Semester - 1
13-05-2021 Thu AN PAPY1001 Mathematical Physics
15-05-2021 Sat AN PAPY1002 Classical Mechanics
17-05-2021 Mon AN PAPY1003 Quantum Mechanics I
19-05-2021 Wed AN PAPYEP11 Electronic Devices and Applications


